201
Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
G
Relays
12VDC, SPST, 40A/30A
12VDC, SPST, 70A/60A
12VDC, SPDT, 70A/60A

12 SPST 70A 60A None ✔ *765988
12 SPST 70A 60A Resistor ✔ *765989
Voltage
(DC)
Amperage
Suppressor
TypeForm ‘C’ Normally Open Normally Closed Bracket Sealed 1 PC/PK
12 SPDT 70A 60A Diode ✔ *765997
12 SPDT 70A 60A None ✔ *765998
12 SPDT 70A 60A Resistor ✔ *765999
Voltage
(DC)
Amperage
Suppressor
TypeForm ‘C’ Normally Open Normally Closed Bracket Sealed 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
12 SPDT 40A 30A Diode ✔ *765993 *765993Q
12 SPDT 40A 30A Diode ✔ *765994 –
12 SPDT 40A 30A None ✔ *765995 *765995Q
12 SPDT 40A 30A Resistor ✔ *765996 *765996Q
Voltage
(DC)
Amperage
Suppressor
TypeForm ‘C’ Normally Open Normally Closed Bracket Sealed 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
24 SPDT 20A 15A Diode ✔ *765990 –
24 SPDT 20A 15A None ✔ *765991 *765991Q
24 SPDT 20A 15A Resistor ✔ *765992 *765992Q
Voltage
(DC)
Amperage
Suppressor